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 Session Members  

   
 Class of 2017  

   

Judy Fox – BART Co-Chair   

Jean Frank – External    

Michelle Huddleston – Hospitality    

Anne Wingler – Chair, Internal   

 Class of 2018  

   

Fred Dooley – BART Co-Chair   

Scott Haring - Internal    

Julia Ross – Hospitality   

Marilyn White - External   

   
 Clerk of Session  

   
 Steve Hanson  

   
 Moderator  

   
 Rev. Dr. Kyle Walker, Pastor  

   
 Trustees  

   
 Kevin Lungwitz 

Jannet Smith 
Jack Scruggs 
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Rev. Dr. Kyle Walker, Pastor 
2320 Gracy Farms Lane, #213 (58) 
W  512-444-1314 
C  979-218-3381 
pastorfaithpresaustin@gmail.com 

  

 

Melissa Trimble, Administrative Assistant 
506 Kingfisher Creek Drive (48) 
C 512-673-3557 
faithchurchaustin@gmail.com 
 

  

 

Kathy Brotherton, Music Director 
1108 Woodland (04) 
H  512-443-0478 
brothermother@sbcglobal.net 

  

 

Sue Eun, Accompanist 
2801 Wells Branch Pkwy #828(28) 
C 443-257-7170 
sue.eun15@gmail.com 

  
 Richard Vasquez, Handyman 

2509 Princeton Dr (41) 
C 512-736-1816 
richard.vasquez11@att.net 
 

 

Howard Smith, Custodian 
12202 Little Fatima Lane (53) 
C  512-567-7543 
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George Green, Treasurer 
1811 Kerr (04) 
H 512-441-7728 
C 512-297-4991 
faithchurchtreasurer@gmail.com 

  

 

Barbara Arctur, Assistant Treasurer 
6320 Convict Hill Rd (49) 
H 512-465-2233 
C 512-461-2289 
faithchurchtreasurer@gmail.com 

  

 

Kathy Renfro, Faith Food Pantry Coordinator 
C  512-636-8186 
H 512-288-3586 
faithfp1314@gmail.com 

  

 

Laura “Becky” Ruiz, Nursery Attendant 
5010-B Richmond Avenue (45) 
C 512-952-2115 
 

  

 

Jennifer “Sky” Emmons, Nursery Attendant 
3400 Stoneridge (46) 
C 512-825-9344 
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 Stephen Hilder, Summer Intern 
1720 Briarton Lane S  
Round Rock, Texas 78665 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
Symbol Keys: 
* Denotes Member 
# Denotes Ordained Minister 
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Active Participants 
 

 

Arctur, David* & Barbara* 
6320 Convict Hill Road (49) 
H  512-465-2233 
BC  512-461-2289 
DC  512-771-1434 
glassblg@gmail.com 
dka@darctur.com  

  
 Baker, Brent 

4401 Speedway #114 (51) 
 

  

 

Barland, Karen* & Jeff 
7600 Burly Oak Circle (45) 
H  512-815-5569 
barlandk@sbcglobal.net 

  

 

Blucher, Alice* 
400 Southern Dr. 
Buda, TX 78610 
H  512-295-0078 
blualic@gmail.com 

  



Faith Presbyterian Church Directory 

8 
 

 

Blue, Jacki Rankin* 
H  512-462-4704 
C  512-552-5592 
jackiblue4@gmail.com 

  
 Bremer, Janie* & Glenn Raasch 

1601 E. Slaughter Ln., #93 (47) 
H  512-280-2937 
jbremer78747@yahoo.com 

  

 

Brotherton, Rich & Kathy 
1108 Woodland (04) 
H  512-443-0478 
Kathy - brothermother@sbcglobal.net 
Ailie  10-27-92 
Maddy  9-1-94 

  

 

Burks, Betty  
13301 Easley Drive 
Manchaca, TX 78652 
H  512-280-7412 
betty.burks@utexas.edu 
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Buxkemper, Harriet 
Brookdale #313 
4409 Gaines Ranch Loop (35) 
C - 512-721-3278 

  
 Carlson-Fritzsche, Jan* &  

Doug Fritzsche# 
6221 Sunkist (49) 
H  512-444-7823 
Doug C  505-280-2903 
janicemia@prodigy.net 
dougfritzsche@aol.com 

  
 Cawvey, Michael* 

1708 Nickerson (04) 
H  512-441-2060 
mdcawvey@gmail.com 

  

 

Coe, Kathy* 
6529 St. Stephen's Drive (46) 
H 512-845-8163 
coekathy@gmail.com 
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Corsbie, Bill* & Kerwin, Catherine (Katie) 
3708 Clawson Rd. (04) 
Katie C 512-297-8157 
bilcorsbie@aol.com 
clkerwin@yahoo.com 

  

 

Davis, Becky* 
1708 Nickerson (04) 
H  512-441-2060 
C  512-694-2655 
msbeckydavis@sbcglobal.net 

  

 

Dooley, Fred* & Linda*  
1900 Cedar Ridge 
Austin TX  78741 
H  512-445-2315 
fredrdooley@gmail.com 

  

 

Ebert, Erin & MacDonald, Sandy 
2313 Burleson Road, Unit F (41) 
Erin C 865-567-3363 
erinkebert@gmail.com 
Sandy C 210-273-6484 
bundle25@hotmail.com 
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ElaZe, Josue* & Angelique* (not pictured) 
921 Oatmeal Drive 
Pflugerville, TX 78660 
512-276-2024 
512-919-0232 - cell 
elaze@att.net 
Anne Elisabeth  11-09-06 
Macelle Etiennette  7-10-11 

  

 

Fasbender, Kimberly & Nigl, Andrew J.  
3209 South IH-35#1057 (41) 
C 512-563-9881 
kimberly.fasbender@gmail.com 

  

 

Finklea, Anne* 
West Oak Rehab. Health Care Center, 407A 
3200 West Slaughter Lane (48) 
512-282-0141 

  

 

Fox, Judy* & Kalens, Debora* 
11304 Blairview Lane (48) 
H 512-291-0404 
jfox35@austin.rr.com 
dkalens@austin.rr.com 
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Frank, Jean* 
2604 Ware Road (41) 
512-707-8220 
713-857-6194 - cell 
j_manoog@yahoo.com 

  

 

French, Paula* 
1213 Radam Circle (45) 
512-441-3517 
512-826-5978 - cell 
paula.french@sbcglobal.net 

  

 

Garcia, Sarah* & David 
2908 Jorwoods (45) 
512-667-8481 - cell 
txstmanatee06@msn.com 
Terah Blaise  12-23-11 
 

  

 

Gathers, Bessie 
2730 Highpoint Drive 
Round Rock, TX 78664 
 

  
 Gatlin, Ann* & Dorr Scherz 

4517 Hank Avenue  (45) 
H  512-444-6459 
dscherz@austin.rr.com 
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Gober, Johnie Lou* 
P.O. Box 1346  
Buda, TX 78610 
C  512-523-8628 
Jlgober2@aol.com 

 

 

Green, George* & Kathy* 
1811 Kerr (04) 
H 512- 441-7728 
Kathy C  512-797-5923 
George C  512-297-4991              
keechieg@hotmail.com 
geodegreen@hotmail.com 

  

 

Hammer, Lynn*& Jo* 
13000 Ben Milam Dr. 
Manchaca, TX 78652 
H  512-282-1891 
C  512-468-3954 
lhammer@austin.rr.com 

  

 

Hanson, Steve* & Janice* 
909 Cedar Glen (45) 
H  512-444-2989 
C  512-922-7371 
sbhsn@aol.com 
Christopher  07-09-93 
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Haring, Scott* & Louise 
12800-A Old San Antonio Road 
Manchaca, TX 78652 
Scott C  512-940-2363 
Louise C  512-923-3139 
sdharing@austin.rr.com 
lwharing@austin.rr.com 

  
 Heckler, Jeff & Barbara Morris-Blake 

2112 Sage Creek Loop 
Austin, TX (04) 
barbara@elevateorganizations.com 

  
 Hendrick, Layne* & Wendy* 

8205 Menlo Park Place 
Round Rock, TX 78681 
C  512-921-8921 
layne52@aol.com  
Emilie  02-21-2007 

  

 

Hendrick, "Pete"# &  
Pat Brandenburg 
807 E. 32 1/2 St. (05) 
C  512-796-2939 
petehendrick82@gmail.com 
desertpataz@gmail.com 

  
 Hohenshell, Sue 

201 Murchison Drive  
Cedar Creek, TX 78612 
H - 512-985-5048 
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Huddleston, Alan* & Michelle* 
2908 Jorwoods (45) 
512-892-3959 
Alan C  512-585-0256 
Michelle C  512-585-0293 
huddle5859@gmail.com 

  
 Hull, Brad* & Dede* 

3702 Saddlestring Trail (39) 
H  512-282-7402 
bhull@texas.net 

  

 

Ireland, Sharon 
4932 Fiore Trail 
Round Rock, TX 78665-2145 

  

 

Jenkins, Bonnie (pictured with Jim Stafford) 
11505 March Drive (53) 
bwalkerj@att.net 
512-517-5089 

  

 

Joerger, Juli* 
10001 Bilbrook Place, Unit B (48) 
H 512-494-5392 
C  512-552-8854 
mujiebur@aol.com 
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Johnson, Jimmie 
2506 Ware Road (41) 
H  512-442-2255 
jjj2506@aol.com 

  

 

Johnson, Laura* 
5800 Kayview Drive (49) 
C  512-762-5942 
laurajohnson36@gmail.com 
Eli Hart-Johnson*  12-02-97 

  

 

Johnson, Patricia Sanders (Patsy)* 
1703 Stanley Avenue (45) 
C 512-417-2306 
H 512-442-6438 
jcjpsj@sbcglobal.net 

  

 

Johnson, Stephanie Michele* 
2200 S. Pleasant Valley #508 (41) 
H 512-284-7625 
steph508johnson@yahoo.com 

  

 

Kalens, Debora* & Fox, Judy* 
11304 Blairview Lane (48) 
H 512-291-0404 
jfox35@austin.rr.com 
dkalens@austin.rr.com 
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Kerwin, Catherine (Katie)* & Corsbie, Bill* 
3708 Clawson Rd. (04) 
C 512-297-8157 
clkerwin@yahoo.com 

  

 

Kimbrough, Tony* & Linda* 
1702 Barn Swallow (46) 
H  512-327-2303 
C  512-413-5987 
akimbrough1@austin.rr.com 

  

 

Kirk, Joe* & Bea* 
2313 Monarch Dr. (48) 
H  512-282-0791 
joekirk@ieee.org 

  

 

League, Lynn* (Suzanne) & Pete  
2602 Foxglen Road (04) 
H  512-291-1806 
C  512-694-0776 
lleague67@gmail.com 

  
 Lindholm, Laurie & Wayne 

1100 Penion Drive (48) 
lalindholm@yahoo.com 
H  512-280-5287 
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 Lippincott, Rob* & Cathy* 
2322 Townes Lane (03) 
H  512-479-0367 
C  512-657-0793 
littlecathy100@aol.com 

  

 

Loer, Martha* & Gene 
2104 Deadwood Drive (44) 
H  512-447-8012 
loer07@yahoo.com 

  

 Long, Liz* & Steve Rauch* 
3103 Candlelight Court (57) 
H  512-547-0779 
Liz C  512-658-1384 
Liz - traylaparks@yahoo.com 
Steve - nitespor@hotmail.com 

  
 Lumpe, Mary Lou 

P.O. Box 7345 (13) 
H   512-707-7915 
marylumpe@gmail.com 
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Lungwitz, Kevin* & Jeana* 
806 Josephine (04) 
Kevin C  512-415-1136 
Jeana C  512-497-9181 
Jlungwitz@law.utexas.edu 
KLUNGWITZ@gmail.com 
Erin Paige*  03-09-98 
Claire Elise  11-26-99 

  

 

MacDonald, Sandy & Ebert, Erin 
2313 Burleson Road, Unit F (41) 
Erin C 865-567-3363 
erinkebert@gmail.com 
Sandy C 210-273-6484 
bundle25@hotmail.com 

  
 Martin, Pat* 

1036 Liberty Park Dr. #6-B (46) 
H  512-441-0094 
C  512-415-7629 
h2oplanner@aol.com 

  

 

McDonald, Ladelle* 
2306 Fair Oaks Drive (45) 
H  512-441-6978 
ladellem@gmail.com 

  

 

McDougal, Roger* & Marty* 
7303 Cooper Lane (45) 
H  512-443-5592 
marty.mcdougal@gmail.com 
rogermcdougal2@yahoo.com 
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Mueller, Jonilee* 
(also pictured – Lee Ann Shriver – on right) 
2208 Montclaire Street (04) 
H  512-693-8893 

  

 

Murphey, Albert Michael (Mike) 
2705 Edenwood Drive (45) 
C  512-731-9131 
albertmurphey@gmail.com 

  
 Owen, Linda 

625 Carismatic Lane (48) 
H  512-921-5996 
lowen17@austin.rr.com 

  

 

Pigman, Kathy* & Patrick Roeder 
1523 Chelsea Lane (04) 
H  512-447-9716 
Kathy C  512-914-1181 
kpman@sbcglobal.net 
pat.roeder@sbcglobal.net 

  

 

Platt, John* & Jackie* 
22502 Felicia Drive 
Spicewood, TX 78669 
H  512-264-3566 
jplatt1773@aol.com 

  
 Pont, Michael* & Erin* 

Owen Jeffrey Duncan  02-06-05 
Emma Hilary Helen  07-26-06 
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Potgieter, Nelis 
2647 Burlington Blvd 
Dallas, TX 75211 
979-422-4095 
nelis.potg@gmail.com 

  

 

Potyka, Patricia* 
3116 Corbin Lane (04) 
C  210-602-4023 
patriciaspencerpotyka@gmail.com 
Nevada  04-27-2010 

  

 

Preston, John*  
12001 Dessau Road, Apt. 2216 (54) 
H  512-243-6843 
jpreston16@austin.rr.com 

  

 

Renfro, Bill# & Kathy* 
8405 Hanbridge Lane (36) 
H  512-288-3586 
Kathy C  512-636-8186 
Bill C  512-743-6803 
krenfro2000@gmail.com 
bill.renfro@hotmail.com 
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Ross, Rev. Enid# & James 
5909 Rubicon Run (45) 
512-416-9023 
rosstron@gmail.com 

  

 

Ross, Julia* & Rosson, Robin  
2606 Gettysburg Dr (45) 
512-657-1887 
rossrosson@gmail.com 
Samantha 9-13-11 
Rebecca June 3-16-16 

  

 

Rutherford, Marilyn* 
5515 Davis Lane, #64 (49) 
H  512-301-5851 
Mrutherford002@austin.rr.com 
(also pictured is Kristina Rutherford on the 
left) 

  
 
 

Sampayan, Keren* & Glenn# 
1812 Rockland Drive (48) 
H  512-322-9414Keren C  512-705-0821 
kns@sbcglobal.net 
Glenn C 512-446-4084 

  

 

Sanders, Susan* & George 
4909 Prairie Dunes (47) 
H 512-292-1107 
C 512-350-3890 
sggsanders@yahoo.com 
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Scruggs, Jack* & Carolyn* 
8118 Forest Heights Lane (49) 
H  512-891-5332 
Jack C  512-565-4811 
Carolyn C  512-970-2550 
cjscruggs41@yahoo.com 
jackscruggs36@yahoo.com 

  

 

Sharp, Sarah* & Andy 
2210 Riverview St. (02) 
C 512-636-0976 
sarah@sarahsharp.com 
Alistair 10/31 
Angus 8/2 
Stella 8/22 

  

 

Shriver, Lee Ann* 
107 Reveille Road (46) 
H 512-327-5555 

  

 

Smith, Jannet* 
6016 Stone Pass (45) 
H  512-892-2784 
C  512-925-4521 
jtsmith35@earthlink.net 

  
 Stafford, Craig 

5407 SW 22nd Pk 
Topeka, KS 66614 
cstaf17@sbcglobal.net 
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 Stafford, Greg* 
2631 Piping Rock Trail (48) 
512-636-0132 
gstafford1@austin.rr.com 

  

 

Stafford, Jim*(pictured with Bonnie Jenkins) 
5309 Buffalo Pass (45) 
H  512-442-5800 
C  512-636-1935 
jstaf@austin.rr.com 

  
 Starr, Pati* 

4903 Misty Slope Lane (44) 
C  512-466-1495 

  

 

Toothman, Chester* 
5501 Hero Drive (35) 
H  512-899-9865 
C  512-299-5374 
tman5639@att.net 

  

 

Webb, Melanie* & James 
13101 Onion Creek Drive 
Manchaca, TX 78652 
H  512-282-7938 
mhwebb59@yahoo.com 
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White, William (Will)* & Marilyn* 
2705 Edenwood Drive (45) 
Marilyn C  512-450-2766 
Will C  512-450-2767 
MarilynMurpheyWhite@gmail.com 
CFRadical@gmail.com 

  

 

Wilkerson, Peggy* 
P.O. Box 242 
Lockhart, Texas 78644 
C  512-203-0761 
peggysuew@ymail.com 

  

 

Wingler, Todd F.* & Anne* 
6804 Rearden Road (45) 
H  512-891-9389 
Anne C  512-567-5816 
Todd C  512-567-4497 
Todd - toddwingler@gmail.com 
Anne - sixwinglers@yahoo.com 
Todd M. - 512-744-7135 
solestring@gmail.com 

  
 Wingler, Tyler 

6804 Reardon Road (45) 
512-733-3037 
Wingler.tyler@gmail.com 

  
 Zimmerman, Cindy* 

3131 Adams St NE, #H105 
Albuquerque, NM 87110 
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Friends of The Church 
 

 Bidot, Emily* 
509 Eaglecreek Dr.  
Leander, TX 78641 
Annabella Marie Alexander 8-28-01 
Emma Grasmuck 7-14-08 
Sofia Geneva Grasmuck 1-5-10 

  
 Averill, Evelyn* & George 

6201 Glen Meadow Dr. (45) 
H  512-443-0308 
Evelyn.W.Averill@gmail.com 

  
 Boehme, Hollis & Vada 
 320 King Arthur Ct. (46) 
 H  512-327-1471 
 vhboehme@att.net 
  
 Brown, Joanna 

6903 Deatonhill Dr, #30 (45) 
joannabrown512@gmail.com 

  
 Camacho, Vaughn* & 

Murphey-Camacho, Marjorie* 
1502 N. Westridge Avenue 
Tucson, AZ 85745 
murpheycamacho@sbcglobal.net 
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 Chambers, James* 
1903 Inverness Blvd. (45) 
H 512- 444-1310 
jameschambers586@yahoo.com 

  
 Clark, Becky 

5421 Montview Street (56) 
H  512-789-0267 

  
 Davis, Deborah* 

11019 Watchful Fox Dr. (48) 
C  512-940-7669 
ddavis26@austin.rr.com 

  
 Denton, Courtney* & David 

238 Allensworth Street 
San Antonio, TX 78209 
David C  210-396-3771 
Courtney C  210-396-6407 
davedenton@gmail.com 
courtneydenton@gmail.com 

  
 Ellis, Bessie* 

The Waterford in Mesquite 
700 N. Town East Blvd., Rm 155 
Mesquite, TX 75150 
H  972-270-6958 ext 26 

  
 Farnsworth, Pat & Bill 

1713 Sylvan Dr. (41) 
512-912-0348 
bpfarnsworth3799@att.net 
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 Findeiss, Meagan & Cal 
201 E. 30th Street #D (05) 
meagan.findeiss@student.austinseminary.edu 
Bethan 12-24-2015 

  
 Fisher, Eddie* 

31 Elm Street 
Cohasset, MA 02025 
C  512-773-4324 

  
 Fowler, Alice* 

Riverwood Commons Apt 302 
440 Old Austin Highway 
Bastrop, TX 78602 
512-771-9758 

  
 Goff, Michelle & Larry 

103 E. 30th, Bldg. 1, Apt. 307 (05) 
  
 Good, Gary & Laurie 

815 Bell Springs Drive 
Dripping Springs, TX 78620 
H  512-264-3808 
goodquarters@gmail.com 

  
 Goss, Nancy* & Bernard "Bernie" 

1405 W. Storey St. 
San Saba, TX 76877 
325-372-5112 
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 Green-Saxena, Abigail* 
& Ankur Saxena 
c/o Green 
1811 Kerr (04) 
Avni 6-13-15 

  
 Hornbuckle, Bill & Molly 

107 Harness Lane 
Georgetown, TX 78633 
H  512-943-4122 
whbuckle@yahoo.com 
mhbuckle@yahoo.com 

  
 Johnson, Gene 

116 Reveille Road (46) 
H  512-327-0061 

  
 Kimbrough, Scott* & Kathy 

5311 Harvest Lane (45) 
  
 Kirsche, Randall* 

H  512-442-7157 
  
 Kirsche, Sandy* 

Lakeshore Estates 
3209 Village Green Drive, Apt. 314 
Waco, TX 76710 
C  512-922-5092 
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 LaViolette, Amy* & Dreux 
1941 Antone St. (23) 
aklaviolette@gmail.com 
Juliette 2-14-11 
Luc 6-15-13 

  

 

Lemlyn, Andrew 
234 N Church  
Yorktown, TX 78164 
aalemlyn@gmail.com 

  
 Long, Gladys 

1510 Betty Jo Drive (04) 
512-442-7054 
gladyslong226@gmail.com 

  
 Lucio, Katie* & Clint c/o Green 

1811 Kerr (04) 
mekaties@hotmail.com 
Elysse Siddiqui 1-15-09 

  
 Marshall, Susan* & Patty Vannoord* 

4910 Navarro Creek Road 
Del Valle, TX 78617 
Susan  512-368-6247 
Patty  512-368-6250 
Susan - sarg1959@yahoo.com 
Patty - lcdpvn1999@austin.rr.com 
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 Meehan, Tim 
1411 5th Street 
Alameda, CA 94501-3720 

  
 Motter, Bill 

408 S. McKendrie Ave., Apt. 345 
Mt. Morris, IL 61054 
wvmotter@yahoo.com 

  
 Narim, Emmanuel 

1515 Wickersham (41) 
ima_4_44@yahoo.com 

  
 Niksich, Brandy* 

5083 Hartson 
Kyle, TX 78640 
C  512-712-6752 
73brandyniksich@gmail.com 
Lauren Ray  10-30-99 

  
 Olmstead, Barb & Dale 

301 Clark Cove 
Buda, TX 78610-3152 
H  512-295-3696 

  
 Pacey, James (Jim)* 

7610 Tisdale Drive (57) 
H  512-851-7223 
C  512-965-5383 
jdpacey@msn.com 
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 Pearson, Tracy* 
P.O. Box 1495 
Kyle, TX 78640 
C  512-350-5516 
teeray914@yahoo.com 
Skylar  06-28-00 

  
 Platt, Billy & Betty 

5515 Hwy 304 
Rosanky, TX 78953 
830-540-3427 
bp841@gvtc.com 

  

 Platt, Jason* & Tracie* 
293 Highway 304 
Bastrop, TX 78602 
C  748-6003 
theplatts@austin.rr.com 
Lily K. Bradford 9-18-14 

  
 Rhea, Stella* 

2450 Wickersham Lane, #802 (41) 
H  512-445-5160 

  
 Rodriguez, Haydee* & Russell Henne 

2014 Woodway Drive 
Leander, TX 78641 
H  512-986-8555 
C  512-751-6235 
taina@mail.utexas.edu 
Casey Drew  07-22-04 
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 Sanchez, Nell & James 
9702 Willers Way (04) 
H 512-291-1807 

  
 Simcoe, Alice 

2100 Deadwood Drive 
Austin, Texas 78744 

  
 Sizemore, Carl*  

5919 Little Creek Trail (44) 
H  512-707-0317 

  
 Snead, Andrew 

1304 Mariposa, #124 (04) 
C  767-4308  

  
 Snead, Lou# & Augustine, Michelle* 

419 Sheldon Lake Drive 
Georgetown, TX 78633 
Michelle C  512-306-8504 
Lou C  512-350-4751 
Lou - lsma5700@gmail.com 

  
 Stafford, Donald 

2631 Piping Rock (48) 
512-292-7340 
dstafford1@austin.rr.com 

  
 Thompson, Becky*  

522 Martingale Lane 
Arnold, MD 21012 
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 Thompson, Karen# &  
McTaggart, Stacey 
15102 Strader Circle (34) 
H  512-402-0645 
karen-d-thompson@austin.rr.com 
Aidan  05-01-01 

  
 Toulouse, Amy 

2508 Spruce Leaf Circle (57) 
  
 Waller, Mary K. ( Kathy Davis)* 

3601 Willow Springs Road, #144 (04) 
H  512-586-2149 
chloeabdavis@yahoo.com 

  
 Walter, Leah* 

9801 Stonelake Blvd #912 (59) 
H 512-731-7977 
leahkatwalters@yahoo.com 

  
 Walter, Phillip* & Lisa* 

4970 Dry Stone Drive 
Colorado Springs, CO 80923 
C 512-775-3113 
walternoes@yahoo.com 

  
 Webb, Erin* 

210-382-0938 
ewebb1058@hotmail.com 
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 Webb, Ryan* & Miranda 
399 Old West Tr. 
Buda, TX 78610 
Ryan C 512-565-8406 
Wyatt 6-13-13 

  
 Wingler, Christopher M. & Ashley 

1009 West Olive Avenue 
Burbank, CA 91506 
C  512-567-2859 
winglersinlalaland@gmail.com 

  
 Wingler, Shawn & Chris Suson 

2408 Powderhorn Lane 
Cedar Park, TX 78613 
C  512-638-6801 
swingler@gmail.com 
metria@gmail.com 

  
 Wright, Stuart & Sophia 

1601 Apricot Ct 
Reston, VA 20190 
stuwright@gmail.com 

  
 Zavala, Dagoverto* 

5721 Silver Screen Drive  (47) 
H  512-731-1091 
dzavala@usa.com 
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Notes: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


